

## PFFM 2023 Welcomes Poh Huat as Gold Sponsor!

We are delighted to announce that Poh Huat Furniture Industries (M) Sdn Bhd as the gold sponsor for PFFM 2023. With over 35 years of experience in the international furniture business, Poh Huat is a prominent Malaysian manufacturer and a key player in Southeast Asia's furniture industry. From its origins in Muar, the heartland of Malaysia's furniture sector, Poh Huat has expanded its manufacturing bases in Malaysia and Vietnam.

Discover Poh Huat's exquisite home and office furnishings at PFFM! Visit them at booth #E1, SMX Convention Center from 5 - 7 July 2023!



